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Match N° 1 INDIVIDUELS

Rg Nation Dossard Nom Prénom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 MILLAU 714 SAUVEPLANE Valerian 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 38 Record de France

2 FRA2 712 MONNIER Jeremy 100 100 100 100 100 99 599 39

3 FRA2 713 DHALLUIN Mickael 100 99 100 100 99 100 598 41

4 FRA1 707 HOULMONT Catherine 99 100 100 98 100 99 596 34

5 FRA2 711 MORENO FLORES Rémi 100 100 99 99 99 99 596 34

6 FRA-IND 708 STORAI Lisandra 100 99 97 100 100 100 596 25

7 FRA1 709 MILLIERE Julie 99 100 99 99 98 100 595 30

8 BEL 724 COX Lionel 99 100 99 99 100 98 595 29

9 FRA1 710 GOBERVILLE Olivia 100 98 100 99 98 99 594 31

10 Madel 717 MORIN Jeremie 100 98 100 98 98 100 594 27

11 GBR 701 ALDHOUSE Simon 98 99 100 97 100 99 593 35

12 IND 729 MILLIERE Pierre-Jean 99 99 99 100 96 99 592 33

13 BEL-IND 720 HANNON OLIVIER 99 96 100 96 100 99 590 26

14 MILLAU 715 ROUDIER Jean-Pierre 97 98 95 100 100 99 589 25

15 GB300 705 CARTER Ron 95 96 100 99 99 99 588 25

16 BEL 723 DOOMS Frank 97 100 94 99 100 98 588 20

17 NL 726 DE JONGH John 98 99 97 97 98 98 587 21

18 GBR 703 FOWKE Richard 99 98 99 96 96 99 587 21

19 NL 727 BRUIJNDERINCK Jory 99 94 99 99 97 99 587 19

20 BEL 722 VERENGHEN Jean Paul 100 98 98 96 95 98 585 27

21 GBR 702 SCRIVENS Martin 95 98 99 98 98 97 585 24

22 MILLAU 716 BLASZCZYK Alain 98 99 97 95 98 98 585 20

23 GB300 704 GUILLE Matthew 98 97 96 93 99 98 581 25

Madel 719 DROPSY Bernard 96 95 96 97 98 99 581 12

25 BEL-IND 721 VERENGHEN Pierre 93 96 98 98 98 96 579 20

26 Madel 718 VINCART Aurélien 94 94 96 99 97 98 578 16

27 NL 725 DE RIDDER Gert 97 94 99 93 94 95 572 20

28 GB300 706 REEVE Austin 90 92 94 96 96 95 563 12

29 IND 728 DIGARD Cyril 99 99 98 98 99 46 539 14

30 0

EQUIPES Match n°1
Nation Dossard Nom Prénom Total X

FRA2 MONNIER Jeremy 599 39

FRA2 DHALLUIN Mickael 598 41

FRA2 MORENO FLORES Rémi 596 34 1793 114 1

FRA1 HOULMONT Catherine 596 34

FRA1 MILLIERE Julie 595 30

FRA1 GOBERVILLE Olivia 594 31 1785 95 2

Millau SAUVEPLANE Valerian 600 38

Millau ROUDIER Jean-Pierre 589 25

Millau BLASZCZYK Alain 585 20 1774 83 3

BEL COX Lionel 595 29

BEL DOOMS Franck 588 20

BEL VERENGHEN Jean Paul 585 27 1768 76 4

GBR ALDHOUSE Simon 593 35

GBR FOWKE Richard 587 21

GBR SCRIVENS Martin 585 24 1765 80 5

Madel. MORIN Jeremie 594 27

Madel. DROPSY Bernard 581 12

Madel. VINCART Aurélien 578 16 1753 55 6

NL Army DE JONGH John 587 21

NL Army BRUIJNDERINCK Jory 587 19

NL Army DE RIDDER Gert 572 20 1746 60 7

GB300 CARTER Ron 588 25

GB300 GUILLE Matthew 581 25

GB300 REEVE Austin 563 12 1732 62 8
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Match N° 2

Rg Nation Dossard Nom Prénom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 FRA2 712 MONNIER Jeremy 100 99 99 100 100 100 598 33

2 FRA2 713 DHALLUIN Mickael 100 100 100 100 97 100 597 39

3 BEL 724 COX Lionel 98 99 100 100 99 100 596 35

4 MILLAU 714 SAUVEPLANE Valerian 99 99 99 100 99 99 595 34

5 FRA2 711 MORENO FLORES Rémi 100 99 99 100 98 99 595 28

6 GBR 701 ALDHOUSE Simon 98 99 100 99 99 98 593 32

7 FRA1 707 HOULMONT Catherine 98 98 100 100 98 99 593 27

8 BEL-IND 720 HANNON Olivier 98 100 97 100 99 98 592 31

9 Madel 718 VINCART Aurélien 100 99 97 99 98 99 592 25

10 GBR 702 SCRIVENS Martin 98 99 98 99 98 99 591 32

11 FRA1 710 GOBERVILLE Olivia 98 98 100 99 99 97 591 28

12 FRA1 709 MILLIERE Julie 95 100 98 99 100 98 590 29

13 IND 728 DIGARD Cyril 97 97 99 98 100 99 590 28

14 BEL 722 VERENGHEN Jean Paul 99 98 98 98 98 98 589 24

15 IND 729 MILLIERE Pierre-Jean 95 100 99 99 97 97 587 23

16 NL 726 DE JONGH John 99 96 98 97 97 100 587 18

17 GBR 703 FOWKE Richard 97 99 98 97 98 97 586 23

18 Madel 717 MORIN Jeremie 99 99 99 97 94 97 585 16

19 Madel 719 DROPSY Bernard 97 96 99 99 95 99 585 14

20 GB300 704 GUILLE Matthew 98 98 97 96 96 98 583 19

21 GB300 705 CARTER Ron 98 97 97 96 96 98 582 23

22 FRA-IND 708 STORAI Lisandra 100 97 93 97 98 97 582 21

23 MILLAU 716 BLASZCZYK Alain 99 98 96 95 98 96 582 17

24 BEL-IND 721 VERENGHEN Pierre 95 96 97 99 98 96 581 21

25 NL 727 BRUIJNDERINCK Jory 96 93 98 99 98 97 581 21

26 MILLAU 715 ROUDIER Jean-Pierre 99 97 97 97 94 96 580 17

27 BEL 723 DOOMS Franck 96 93 93 99 99 98 578 16

28 NL 725 DE RIDDER Gert 97 95 96 93 98 94 573 15

29 GB300 706 REEVE Austin 93 98 96 92 92 97 568 13

EQUIPES Match N°2
Nation Dossard Nom Prénom Total X

FRA2 MONNIER Jeremy 598 33

FRA2 DHALLUIN Mickael 597 39

FRA2 MORENO FLORES Rémi 595 28 1790 100 1

FRA1 HOULMONT Catherine 593 27

FRA1 MILLIERE Julie 590 29

FRA1 GOBERVILLE Olivia 591 28 1774 84 2

GBR ALDHOUSE Simon 593 32

GBR FOWKE Richard 586 23

GBR SCRIVENS Martin 591 32 1770 87 3

BEL COX Lionel 596 35

BEL DOOMS Franck 578 16

BEL VERENGHEN Jean Paul 589 24 1763 75 4

Madel. MORIN Jeremie 585 16

Madel. DROPSY Bernard 585 14

Madel. VINCART Aurélien 592 25 1762 55 5

Millau SAUVEPLANE Valerian 595 34

Millau ROUDIER Jean-Pierre 580 17

Millau BLASZCZYK Alain 582 17 1757 68 6

NL Army DE JONGH John 587 18

NL Army BRUIJNDERINCK Jory 581 21

NL Army DE RIDDER Gert 573 15 1741 54 7

GB300 CARTER Ron 582 23

GB300 GUILLE Matthew 583 19

GB300 REEVE Austin 568 13 1733 55 8
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CUMUL Match N°1 + N° 2
Match 1 Match 2        CUMUL

Rg Nation Dossard Nom Prénom Pts "X" Pts "X" Pts "X"

1 FRA2 712 MONNIER Jeremy 599 39 598 33 1197 72

2 FRA2 713 DHALLUIN Mickael 598 41 597 39 1195 80

3 MILLAU 714 SAUVEPLANE Valerian 600 38 595 34 1195 72

4 BEL 724 COX Lionel 595 29 596 35 1191 64

5 FRA2 711 MORENO FLORES Rémi 596 34 595 28 1191 62

6 FRA1 707 HOULMONT Catherine 596 34 593 27 1189 61

7 GBR 701 ALDHOUSE Simon 593 35 593 32 1186 67

8 FRA1 709 MILLIERE Julie 595 30 590 29 1185 59 198

9 FRA1 710 GOBERVILLE Olivia 594 31 591 28 1185 59 196

10 BEL-IND 720 HANNON OLIVIER 590 26 592 31 1182 57

11 IND 729 MILLIERE Pierre-Jean 592 33 587 23 1179 56

12 Madel 717 MORIN Jeremie 594 27 585 16 1179 43

13 FRA-IND 708 STORAI Lisandra 596 25 582 21 1178 46

14 GBR 702 SCRIVENS Martin 585 24 591 32 1176 56

15 BEL 722 VERENGHEN Jean Paul 585 27 589 24 1174 51

16 NL 726 DE JONGH John 587 21 587 18 1174 39

17 GBR 703 FOWKE Richard 587 21 586 23 1173 44

18 GB300 705 CARTER Ron 588 25 582 23 1170 48

19 Madel 718 VINCART Aurélien 578 16 592 25 1170 41

20 MILLAU 715 ROUDIER Jean-Pierre 589 25 580 17 1169 42

21 NL 727 BRUIJNDERINCK Jory 587 19 581 21 1168 40

22 MILLAU 716 BLASZCZYK Alain 585 20 582 17 1167 37

23 BEL 723 DOOMS Frank 588 20 578 16 1166 36

24 Madel 719 DROPSY Bernard 581 12 585 14 1166 26

25 GB300 704 GUILLE Matthew 581 25 583 19 1164 44

26 BEL-IND 721 VERENGHEN Pierre 579 20 581 21 1160 41

27 NL 725 DE RIDDER Gert 572 20 573 15 1145 35

28 GB300 706 REEVE Austin 563 12 568 13 1131 25

29 IND 728 DIGARD Cyril 539 14 590 28 1129 42

30 0 0

CUMUL EQUIPES Match 1 Match 2        CUMUL

Pts "X" Pts "X" Pts "X"

1 FRA2 J.Monnier / M.DHALLUIN / R.MORENO FLORES 1793 114 1790 100 3583 214

2 FRA1 C.HOULMONT / J.MILLIERE / O.GOBERVILLE 1785 95 1774 84 3559 179

4 GBR S.ALDHOUSE / R.FOWKE / M.SCRIVENS 1765 80 1770 87 3535 167

5 BEL L.COX / F.DOOMS / J.P.VERENGHEN 1768 76 1763 75 3531 151 590

3 Millau V.SAUVEPLANE / A.BLASZCYK / J.P.ROUDIER 1774 83 1757 68 3531 151 588

6 Madeleine B.DROPSY / J.MORIN / A.VINCART 1753 55 1762 55 3515 110

7 NL Army G.DE RIDDER / J.BRUIJNDERINCK / J.DE JONGH 1746 60 1741 54 3487 114

8 GB300 A.REEVE / M.GUILLE / R.CARTER 1732 62 1733 55 3465 117

Tireur 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 TOTAL Clas.

Valérian SAUVEPLANE 92 91 95 97 94 98 98 97 100 96 96 99 96 100 95 100 95 94 94 93 96 96 94 97 2303,0 1

Jeremy MONNIER 94 97 98 98 95 93 94 98 93 98 94 96 94 97 94 98 94 97 96 97 95 88 93 99 2290,0 2

Remy MORENO FLORES 95 95 98 96 93 94 88 90 99 97 100 98 95 94 95 94 92 96 98 96 96 91 0 2090,0 3

Mickael DHALLUIN 98 95 97 93 99 97 94 95 88 99 93 92 95 96 97 89 95 98 95 91 0 0 0 0 1896,0 4

Simon ALDHOUSE 90 97 92 96 94 91 98 93 93 97 94 94 92 95 95 97 91 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 1689,0 5

Julie MILLIERE 88 98 100 97 95 91 91 95 93 91 87 93 93 92 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1504,0 6

Catherine HOULMONT 88 97 93 93 93 100 90 97 91 94 94 92 94 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1303,0 7

Lionel COX 90 95 100 92 92 96 97 89 85 96 87 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1115,0 8

FINALE CARABINE 300 METRES  


